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Bus 4620 Moita (Esc. Secundária) - Paio Pires Go to website

Direction
Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out) — Rua da Juventude 
(Cemitério)

55 stops

Open route schedule

Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out)

Paio Pires (AV GEN H Delgado) Farmácia

AV GEN H Delg - Coop Siderurgia

En10-2 - Traseiras Siderurgia

En10-2 - Siderurgia-Portaria 1

EN 10-2 - Gnr

Paio Pires - EN 10-2 20

Bº Cucena (EN 10-2) X Siderurgia

Paio Pires X En10-2

EN 10 (KM 14800)

EN 10 (Parque Industrial Seixal)

EN 10 (Placa Localidade)

Estação de Coina P3

Coina (Zona Comercial)

Coina -Estrada Nacional 10

Coina - Centro

R DOM Manuel Primeiro 250

Quinta DO Porto DA Ramagem

Fuzileiros

Palhais - Seca DO Bacalhau

Palhais (EN 10-3) ESC Primária

Route schedule
Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out) — Rua da Juventude 
(Cemitério)

Monday 09:00-00:30
+1

Tuesday 09:00-00:30
+1

Wednesday 09:00-00:30
+1

Thursday 09:00-00:30
+1

Friday 09:00-00:30
+1

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out)

Stops: 55

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min
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QTA Torrão (En10-3)Pque Empresarial

QTA Torrão (En10-3)Pque Empresarial

Telha Velha (EN 10-3) Depósito Água

Telha Velha (AV Fuzileiros Navais 105)

ESC SEC Santo André

QTA Lomba (AV ESC Fuzile Navais)Bº Caixa

Barreiro (Verderena)

Misericordia

Barreiro (R DR Manuel Pacheco Nobre107)

Alto DO Seixalinho

Lavradio (AL ARY Santos) Rotunda

Baixa Banheira (EN 11 54)

Baixa Banheira (EN 11 176a)

Baixa da Banheira (Estação)

Baixa Banheira (EN 11-1) Centro Saude

Estrada Nacional 11 (Supermercado)

Alhos Vedros (En11) Supermercado

Alhos Vedros (R Miguel Bombarda 17)

Alhos Vedros (R 5 Outubro 23) LG Coreto

Alhos Vedros - Estação

Alhos Vedros (En11)Posto Combust

Fonte Prata(R Jorge Peixinho) Supermerc

Fonte Prata (R Jorge Peixinho 41)

FTE Prata(AV L Camões)XR Joly B Santos

Fonte Prata (AV Luis Camões E)

N11 (Supermercado)

Moita (EN 11) Posto Combust (Rot)

Moita (Lg. Conde Ferreira 30)



Moita (R DR Alexand Sequeira) Biblioteca

Rua Eça de Queirós Frente 7

Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Frente Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Moita (R EÇA Queiroz34) URB S Sebastião

Rua da Juventude (Cemitério)



Direction
Rua da Juventude (Cemitério) — Paio Pires (SOC Filar-
mónica 5 Out)

52 stops

Open route schedule

Rua da Juventude (Cemitério)

Estrada Nacional 11 13

Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Frente Escola Básica Fragata do Tejo

Moita (R EÇA Queiroz34) URB S Sebastião

Moita (R. Prof. Bento de Jesus Caraça 47)

Moita (Lg. Conde Ferreira 2)

Rua Classe Operária Frente 23

N11 (Supermercado)

Fonte Prata (AV Luis Camões E)

FTE Prata(AV L Camões)XR Joly B Santos

Fonte Prata (R Jorge Peixinho 41)

Fonte Prata(R Jorge Peixinho) Supermerc

Alhos Vedros (En11)Posto Combust

Alhos Vedros (En11 23) LG Misericórdia

Alhos Vedros (R Miguel Bombarda 17)

Alhos Vedros (En11) Supermercado

Alhos Vedros (EN 11 7)

Baixa Banheira (EN 11-1) Centro Saude

Baixa Banheira (EN 11 205) Pass Nível

Baixa Banheira (EN 11 176a)

Quinta DA Várzea

Lavradio (AL ARY Santos) Rotunda

Bairro DA Câmara - Santa

Route schedule
Rua da Juventude (Cemitério) — Paio Pires (SOC Filar-
mónica 5 Out)

Monday 06:45-22:35

Tuesday 06:45-22:35

Wednesday 06:45-22:35

Thursday 06:45-22:35

Friday 06:45-22:35

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Rua da Juventude (Cemitério)

Stops: 52

Trip Duration: 1 hour 10 min

https://busmaps.com/en/portugal/public_transit-line-4620-3868383274-3922074635


Rua Miguel Bombarda 194

Verderena (AV ESC FUZ Navais)CPO Futebol

Bairro 25 DE Abril

QTA Lomba(AV ESC FUZ NAV)ESC SC ST André

Telha Velha (AV Fuzileiros Navais 105)

Telha Velha (EN 10-3) Depósito Água

QTA Torrão (En10-3)Pque Empresarial

QTA Torrão (En10-3)Pque Empresarial

Palhais (EN 10-3) Junta Freguesia

Palhais - Seca DO Bacalhau

Fuzileiros

Quinta DO Porto DA Ramagem

R DOM Manuel Primeiro 250

Coina - Centro

Coina -Estrada Nacional 10

Coina (Comp Comercial)

Estação de Coina P3

EN 10 (Placa Localidade)

EN 10 (Parque Industrial Seixal)

EN 10 (KM 14800)

Paio Pires X En10-2

Bº Cucena (EN 10-2) X Siderurgia

Paio Pires - EN 10-2 20

EN 10-2 - Gnr

En10-2 - Siderurgia-Portaria 1

En10-2 - Traseiras Siderurgia

AV GEN H Delg - Coop Siderurgia

Paio Pires (SOC Filarmónica 5 Out)



4620 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Barreiro

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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